Giovanissimi Provinciali U15 - Girone A

classifica completa 3° giornata

SQUADRA

@ Limbiate

Citta Di Brugherio

Cosov

Lesmo

Varedo

Bovisio Masciago

Leo Team

@y Football Club Cernusco Sq.

Besana Fortitudo

Gerardiana Monza

@ All Soccer Brugherio

@ Pro Lissone

risultati della 3° giornata

07/10/2023

07/10/2023

07/10/2023

07/10/2023

08/10/2023 11:00
CAMPO 1 - Via Buonarroti 44,
Cernusco s/Naviglio

07/10/2023

07/10/2023

www.fccernusco.it

DB Calcio Cesano Maderno

Campagnola Don Bosco
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Besana Fortitudo

Leo Team

Cosov

DB Calcio Cesano Maderno

Football Club Cernusco Sq. B

Lesmo

Limbiate

1-4
1-4
3-1
2-2
0-10
4-1
9-1
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GF GS
18 3
9 1
8 3
14 4
9 4
6 2
14 5
8 5
6 11
4 16
4 11
2 10
3 16
3 17

Citta Di Brugherio

Varedo

Gerardiana Monza

Campagnola Don Bosco

Bovisio Masciago

All Soccer Brugherio

Pro Lissone
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